
World Cruise 2021
Silver Cloud 

Port Pays Date Arr. Dép.
Ushuaia Argentina Saturday, 30 Jan 21 - 6:00 PM
Drake Passage At sea Sunday, 31 Jan 21 - -
Drake Passage At sea Monday, 01 Feb 21 - -
Antarctic Sound Antarctica Tuesday, 02 Feb 21 - -
Antarctic Peninsula Antarctica Wednesday, 03 Feb 21 - -
Antarctic Peninsula Antarctica Thursday, 04 Feb 21 - -
Antarctic Peninsula Antarctica Friday, 05 Feb 21 - -
Antarctica South Shetland Islands Antarctica Saturday, 06 Feb 21 - 6:00 PM
Drake Passage At sea Sunday, 07 Feb 21 - -
Drake Passage At sea Monday, 08 Feb 21 - -
Cruise Chilean Fjords Chile Tuesday, 09 Feb 21 1:00 AM 1:00 AM
Cruise English Narrows Chile Wednesday, 10 Feb 21 12:00 PM 12:00 PM
Tortel Chile Thursday, 11 Feb 21 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Day at sea At sea Friday, 12 Feb 21 - -
Castro Chile Saturday, 13 Feb 21 6:30 AM 7:00 PM
Puerto Montt Chile Sunday, 14 Feb 21 6:30 AM 6:00 PM
Niebla Chile Monday, 15 Feb 21 11:00 AM 8:00 PM
Day at sea At sea Tuesday, 16 Feb 21 - -
Valparaiso Chile Wednesday, 17 Feb 21 7:00 AM 6:00 PM
Day at sea At sea Thursday, 18 Feb 21 - -
Robinson Crusoe Island Chile Friday, 19 Feb 21 6:30 AM 7:00 PM
Alexander Selkirk Island Chile Saturday, 20 Feb 21 6:00 AM 5:00 PM
Day at sea At sea Sunday, 21 Feb 21 - -
Day at sea At sea Monday, 22 Feb 21 - -
Day at sea At sea Tuesday, 23 Feb 21 - -
Day at sea At sea Wednesday, 24 Feb 21 - -
Easter Island Chile Thursday, 25 Feb 21 7:00 AM -
Easter Island Chile Friday, 26 Feb 21 - 5:00 PM
Day at sea At sea Saturday, 27 Feb 21 - -
Day at sea At sea Sunday, 28 Feb 21 - -
Day at sea At sea Monday, 01 Mar 21 - -
Adamstown, Pitcairn Island Pitcairn Island Tuesday, 02 Mar 21 6:30 AM 3:00 PM
Day at sea At sea Wednesday, 03 Mar 21 - -
Day at sea At sea Thursday, 04 Mar 21 - -
Atuona - Hiva Oa French Polynesia Friday, 05 Mar 21 1:00 PM 11:00 PM
Fatu Hiva French Polynesia Saturday, 06 Mar 21 7:00 AM 2:00 PM
Day at sea At sea Sunday, 07 Mar 21 - -
Fakarava French Polynesia Monday, 08 Mar 21 8:30 AM 6:30 PM
Rangiroa French Polynesia Tuesday, 09 Mar 21 6:00 AM 6:00 PM
Moorea French Polynesia Wednesday, 10 Mar 21 8:00 AM 11:00 PM
Papeete French Polynesia Thursday, 11 Mar 21 7:00 AM 6:00 PM
Bora Bora French Polynesia Friday, 12 Mar 21 7:00 AM 9:00 PM
Day at sea At sea Saturday, 13 Mar 21 - -



Rarotonga Cook Islands Sunday, 14 Mar 21 10:30 AM 6:00 PM
Aitutaki Cook Islands Monday, 15 Mar 21 6:30 AM 6:00 PM
Palmerston Island Cook Islands Tuesday, 16 Mar 21 9:00 AM 6:00 PM
Date Line lose a day At sea Wednesday, 17 Mar 21 - -
Day at sea At sea Thursday, 18 Mar 21 - -
Apia Samoa Islands Friday, 19 Mar 21 1:00 PM -
Apia Samoa Islands Saturday, 20 Mar 21 - 5:00 PM
Day at sea At sea Sunday, 21 Mar 21 - -
Somosomo, Taveuni Fiji Monday, 22 Mar 21 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Lautoka Fiji Tuesday, 23 Mar 21 9:00 AM 6:00 PM
Day at sea At sea Wednesday, 24 Mar 21 - -
Pentecost Island Vanuatu Thursday, 25 Mar 21 8:30 AM 12:00 PM
Ambrym Island Vanuatu Thursday, 25 Mar 21 2:00 PM 9:00 PM
Champagne Beach Vanuatu Friday, 26 Mar 21 5:30 AM 2:00 PM
Nendo Island Solomon Islands Saturday, 27 Mar 21 11:00 AM 4:00 PM
Santa Ana Solomon Islands Sunday, 28 Mar 21 7:00 AM 12:30 PM
Day at sea At sea Monday, 29 Mar 21 - -
Rabaul Papua New Guinea Tuesday, 30 Mar 21 3:30 PM 11:00 PM
Garove Island Papua New Guinea Wednesday, 31 Mar 21 1:30 PM 7:00 PM
Madang Papua New Guinea Thursday, 01 Apr 21 12:00 PM 7:00 PM
Tami Islands Papua New Guinea Friday, 02 Apr 21 8:30 AM 1:00 PM
Dobu Island Papua New Guinea Saturday, 03 Apr 21 9:00 AM 1:00 PM
Dei Dei Hot Springs Papua New Guinea Saturday, 03 Apr 21 2:30 PM 10:00 PM
Samarai Papua New Guinea Sunday, 04 Apr 21 6:30 AM 2:00 PM
Day at sea At sea Monday, 05 Apr 21 - -
Cairns Australia Tuesday, 06 Apr 21 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Day at sea At sea Wednesday, 07 Apr 21 - -
Thursday Island Australia Thursday, 08 Apr 21 7:30 AM 6:00 PM
Day at sea At sea Friday, 09 Apr 21 - -
Day at sea At sea Saturday, 10 Apr 21 - -
Darwin Australia Sunday, 11 Apr 21 6:00 AM 12:00 PM
King George River Region Australia Monday, 12 Apr 21 5:30 AM -
Hunter River Australia Tuesday, 13 Apr 21 - -
Hunter River Australia Wednesday, 14 Apr 21 - -
Buccaneer Archipelago Region Australia Thursday, 15 Apr 21 - 7:30 PM
Day at sea At sea Friday, 16 Apr 21 - -
Ende, Flores Indonesia Saturday, 17 Apr 21 7:00 AM 4:30 PM
Kalabahi (for Takpala) Indonesia Sunday, 18 Apr 21 6:30 AM 2:00 PM
Pulau Kital Indonesia Monday, 19 Apr 21 6:30 AM 6:00 PM
Anano Island Indonesia Tuesday, 20 Apr 21 12:30 PM 6:30 PM
Bau-Bau Indonesia Wednesday, 21 Apr 21 6:00 AM 1:00 PM
Palopo Indonesia Thursday, 22 Apr 21 6:30 AM 8:30 PM
Day at sea At sea Friday, 23 Apr 21 - -
Day at sea At sea Saturday, 24 Apr 21 - -
Semarang Indonesia Sunday, 25 Apr 21 8:00 AM 5:00 PM
Day at sea At sea Monday, 26 Apr 21 - -
Singapore Singapore Tuesday, 27 Apr 21 6:00 PM -
Singapore Singapore Wednesday, 28 Apr 21 - 5:00 PM
Day at sea At sea Thursday, 29 Apr 21 - -
Anak Krakatoa Indonesia Friday, 30 Apr 21 2:30 PM 9:30 PM



Ujung Kulon National Park Indonesia Saturday, 01 May 21 5:00 AM 1:30 PM
Day at sea At sea Sunday, 02 May 21 - -
Padang Indonesia Monday, 03 May 21 7:00 AM 6:00 PM
Bawemataluwo Indonesia Tuesday, 04 May 21 10:30 AM 5:00 PM
Day at sea At sea Wednesday, 05 May 21 - -
Belawan Indonesia Thursday, 06 May 21 6:30 PM -
Belawan Indonesia Friday, 07 May 21 - 6:00 PM
Day at sea At sea Saturday, 08 May 21 - -
Day at sea At sea Sunday, 09 May 21 - -
Day at sea At sea Monday, 10 May 21 - -
Galle Sri Lanka Tuesday, 11 May 21 6:00 AM 7:00 PM
Colombo Sri Lanka Wednesday, 12 May 21 6:00 AM 12:00 PM
Cochin India Thursday, 13 May 21 11:00 AM -
Cochin India Friday, 14 May 21 - 10:30 PM
Day at sea At sea Saturday, 15 May 21 - -
Mormugao India Sunday, 16 May 21 6:00 AM 2:00 PM
Day at sea At sea Monday, 17 May 21 - -
Day at sea At sea Tuesday, 18 May 21 - -
Muscat Oman Wednesday, 19 May 21 9:00 AM 10:00 PM
Sur Oman Thursday, 20 May 21 6:30 AM 1:00 PM
Day at sea At sea Friday, 21 May 21 - -
Salalah Oman Saturday, 22 May 21 6:00 AM 11:30 AM
Day at sea At sea Sunday, 23 May 21 - -
Day at sea At sea Monday, 24 May 21 - -
Day at sea At sea Tuesday, 25 May 21 - -
Day at sea At sea Wednesday, 26 May 21 - -
Safaga (Luxor) Egypt Thursday, 27 May 21 7:00 AM 11:59 PM
Day at sea At sea Friday, 28 May 21 - -
Suez Canal Transit Egypt Saturday, 29 May 21 4:00 AM 6:30 PM
Day at sea At sea Sunday, 30 May 21 - -
Rhodes Greece Monday, 31 May 21 5:30 AM 1:00 PM
Symi Greece Monday, 31 May 21 4:30 PM 9:00 PM
Naxos Greece Tuesday, 01 Jun 21 8:00 AM 1:30 PM
Folegandros Greece Tuesday, 01 Jun 21 5:00 PM 11:00 PM
Piraeus (Athens) Greece Wednesday, 02 Jun 21 7:30 AM 11:00 PM
Monemvasia Greece Thursday, 03 Jun 21 6:30 AM 12:00 PM
Itea Greece Friday, 04 Jun 21 8:00 AM 12:30 PM
Nafpaktos Greece Friday, 04 Jun 21 4:30 PM 8:00 PM
Ksamil Albania Saturday, 05 Jun 21 11:30 AM 6:00 PM
Day at sea At sea Sunday, 06 Jun 21 - -
Sousse Tunisia Monday, 07 Jun 21 8:30 AM 5:00 PM
Porto Empedocle Italy Tuesday, 08 Jun 21 7:00 AM 9:00 PM
Trapani Italy Wednesday, 09 Jun 21 7:00 AM 5:00 PM
Cagliari Italy Thursday, 10 Jun 21 7:00 AM 12:30 PM
Bejaia Algeria Friday, 11 Jun 21 7:00 AM 7:00 PM
Day at sea At sea Saturday, 12 Jun 21 - -
Seville Spain Sunday, 13 Jun 21 11:00 PM -
Seville Spain Monday, 14 Jun 21 - 10:00 PM
Portimão Portugal Tuesday, 15 Jun 21 12:00 PM 6:00 PM
Lisbon Portugal Wednesday, 16 Jun 21 8:00 AM 6:00 PM



Oporto (Leixões) Portugal Thursday, 17 Jun 21 9:00 AM 4:00 PM
La Coruna Spain Friday, 18 Jun 21 8:30 AM 7:00 PM
Day at sea At sea Saturday, 19 Jun 21 - -
Saint Malo France Sunday, 20 Jun 21 7:00 AM 6:00 PM
Honfleur France Monday, 21 Jun 21 7:00 AM 7:45 PM
Day at sea At sea Tuesday, 22 Jun 21 - -
London (Tower Bridge) United Kingdom Wednesday, 23 Jun 21 1:45 AM -
London (Tower Bridge) United Kingdom Thursday, 24 Jun 21 - 2:00 PM
St Peter Port Guernsey Friday, 25 Jun 21 1:30 PM 7:00 PM
St Mary's Isles of Scilly United Kingdom Saturday, 26 Jun 21 7:00 AM 12:00 PM
Tresco United Kingdom Saturday, 26 Jun 21 1:30 PM 6:00 PM
Pembroke United Kingdom Sunday, 27 Jun 21 6:00 AM 12:30 PM
Iona United Kingdom Monday, 28 Jun 21 12:30 PM 8:00 PM
Fort William, Scotland United Kingdom Tuesday, 29 Jun 21 5:30 AM 5:00 PM
St. Kilda United Kingdom Wednesday, 30 Jun 21 8:00 AM 4:00 PM
Day at sea At sea Thursday, 01 Jul 21 - -
Vestmannaeyjar Iceland Friday, 02 Jul 21 6:00 AM 1:00 PM
Cruise Surtsey Iceland Friday, 02 Jul 21 3:00 PM 4:00 PM
Reykjavik Iceland Saturday, 03 Jul 21 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Latrabjarg Cliffs Iceland Sunday, 04 Jul 21 5:30 AM 10:30 AM
Dynjandi Iceland Sunday, 04 Jul 21 3:30 PM 8:30 PM
Vigur Island Iceland Monday, 05 Jul 21 6:30 AM 11:00 AM
Cruise Along Hornbjard Cliffs Iceland Monday, 05 Jul 21 3:30 PM 8:00 PM
Akureyri Iceland Tuesday, 06 Jul 21 7:00 AM 11:00 PM
Day at sea At sea Wednesday, 07 Jul 21 - -
Jan Mayen Norway Thursday, 08 Jul 21 6:00 AM 12:00 PM
Day at sea At sea Friday, 09 Jul 21 - -
Svalbard Northern Region Norway Saturday, 10 Jul 21 8:00 AM -
Svalbard Northern Region Norway Sunday, 11 Jul 21 - -
Svalbard Southern Region Norway Monday, 12 Jul 21 - -
Svalbard Southern Region Norway Tuesday, 13 Jul 21 - 7:00 PM
Cruise & Explore Bear Island Norway Wednesday, 14 Jul 21 6:00 AM 1:00 PM
Gjesvaerstappan Islands Norway Thursday, 15 Jul 21 5:30 AM 11:00 AM
Cruising Along North Cape Norway Thursday, 15 Jul 21 12:30 PM 12:30 PM
Skarsvag (Nordkapp) Norway Thursday, 15 Jul 21 1:15 PM 7:00 PM
Tromsø Norway Friday, 16 Jul 21 9:30 AM -
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